

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## **WELL COMPLETION FORM** WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 32955	API No. 15 - 207-27419-00-00
Name: Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC	County: Woodson
Address: 1998 Squirrel Road	s2 -nw Sec. 10 Twp. 24 S. R. 16 7 East West
City/State/Zip: Neosho Falls, KS 66758	3300 feet from 9 / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources	3960 feet from E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Kenneth Laymon	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( <u>620</u> ) <u>963-2495</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Kelly Down Drilling Co., Inc	Nusz 17-08
License: 5661  **ANSAS CORPORATION:  Molleite Coalesies none	Field Name: Vernon
Wellsite Geologist: none	Producing Formation: Mississippi Lime
Designate Type of Completion:	MISS/Disting: Ground: 1070 Kelly Bushing: 1075
New Well Re-Entry Workow WSFp	Field Name: Vernon  Producing Formation: Mississippi Lime  Producing Formation: Mississippi Lime  Mississippi Lime  Mississippi Lime  Plug Back Total Depth: 1435
Designate Type of Completion:  New Well Re-Entry Workoverservation DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION Temp. Wildelt 7A, KS VISION DIVISION DIVISIONI DIVISI DIVISIONI DIVISIONI DIVISIONI DIVISIONI DIVISIONI DIVISIONI DIN	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 43 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 43
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 10 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT II NGC 3-6-09 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	•
Dual Completion	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
11/21/2008 12/02/2008 12/15/2008	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate serein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature Land Day	/ KCC Office Use ONLY
0	// 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1
itle Date: 12/23/2008	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23 day of Secember	If Denied, Yes Date:
<del>s-2008</del> .	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Seama Laymon	Geologist Report Received  UIC Distribution
	i I
Date Commission Expires:  NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas  REGINA LAYMON  My Appt. Exp. 0 12 1- 09	

Operator Name: Ke			LLC		e Name:_		zwell #: 17-08			
Sec. 10 Twp	24 S. R. 16	∠ East	☐ West	Count	ty: Woo	odson				
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowir covery, and flow rate	ng and shut es if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	whether s along with	hut-in pre	essure reache	d static level, hydr	ostatic pressure	es, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Take		Ye	es 🗸 No	į.	Σr	og Forma	ition (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Ye	s 🗸 No		Nam	е		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			see	attached				
List All E. Logs Run:										
Gamma Ray/Ne	utron/ĊCL									
		Repor		RECORD conductor, s	☐ Ne	ew Used	action, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)	We Lbs.	ight / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percer Additives	
Surface	10 1/4"	8 5/8"		24#		43'	portland	10		
Production	6 1/2"	2 7/8"		6.7#		1435'	common	240 sks		
Tubing		1" .		1375'					-	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	ID .			
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD  —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and F	Percent Additives		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORI	D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per	s Set/Type			acture, Shot, Cemen		j Depth	
2	1032 - 1037					1000 gal 15% HCL AcidECEIVED 1032-104				
2	1039 - 1044					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	KANSAS CORP	ORATION COMM		
							DEC	2 9 2008		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					EVATION DIVISION	N	
								ICHITA, KS		
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A	At .	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed 12/16/2008	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	od [	Flowing	<b>✓</b> Pump	ing Gas Lif	t Other	r (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il .5	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	r	Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETIO	N	1		Production Inte	rval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.	. 📋 D	ually Comp.	Commingled _			

PAGE NO

THE NEW KLEIN LUMBER COMPANY
201 W. MADISON
P.O. BOX 865
IOLA, KS 56749
PHONE: (628) 365-2201

	33 S		<u> </u>	نىلىن		7		m M	y Jack		il Paris de la Constantina				
	s S	QUANT	TTY STATE	UM	July 3sk			liki:	DESCRIP	TION	<b>H</b> arren	SUGG *	UNITS	PRICE / PER	EXTENSION *
		30	\$ 50	EA	PC 1		PORTLA	ND CE	MENT			The second secon	3/6	8.99 /EA	269.70
	پرندو	i i	and a figure of the figure			i de la constante.			m	4	dan salamban salamba	the limit from the same			الموسد ألمستنه وسيدو وليواه كبران وفائد فيدا
				14.3		¥**	17	دورر	Len	با كلي					
										A	iz .				
				1/2			3000	A	+15-0	クo : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	**************************************				
				4				#	16:4	08					
				11				#	16-6	28	i.				
	į			5				167					100		
				1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1											
				1	The !								1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
	į					100	S. A.	100	1						
		** v****		9					A CONTRACTOR						
	1												- 44		
						,					1	1 KM			
				-11		327	**	AMOUR	IT CHARGE	ed jio s	ORE ACCOU	NT **		TAXABLE	269.70
	Y			1			14.0			Phy				NON-TAXABLE	0.00
	<u>^</u>		RECEIV	Eh e		# 75883 # 3013						を ままり	的歌的	SUBTOTAL	269.70
			DECEIV	בט פ					SPAK.						
			A A A	÷, }		1					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Tax amount Total amount	19.69
/	. 1	: 1 . 1	<u> </u>		7. II.	1.11.2				Jij ii	<u>.</u>	M. E.	- 1	AUINC MINUS	289.39

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 2 9 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

THE NEW KLEIN LUMBER COMPANY 201 W. MADISON P.O. BOX 805 IOLA, KS 66749

PHONE: (620) 365-2201

12: 3447.E. NET-10TH OF HONTH LAYMON OIL II GO TO NEOSHO FALLS RD GO DOC# 101603 1998 SQUIRREL RD I NORTH 5 MI (180TH RD) GO WEST L \*\*\*\*\* PTO VIOLET RO GO WORTH 1/2 HI \* INVOICE \* NEOSHO FALLS KS 66758 \*\*\*\*\*

0

1000 QUANTITY

801 IOLAL IOLA

	SHIPPED	ORDERED	UM			_3,53		DESCRIPTION	ON LEE LEE LEE	SUGG LA	E UNITS	PRICE / PER	EXTENSION
	30		EA	PC		PORTLAN	D CEP	ENT ,			30	8.99 /EA	269.70
	in the second second	an three to the two		Park and the second	والمنظورة والوار	1		وسنائد والمساود	bigg 32		Annually as the publishment of the property	and the state of t	
						4		Lease					
				4		צו ו	ing	0)					
							-11	15-00	8				
							4	11 0	γ <u>.</u>				
			100			1 4 H	11	16-0	P :	1 d			
			***************************************				#						
1		· 产生。 中央	1		134		11						
	<b>一个人</b>				*.								
				10 P.									
			14		in in the			in h					
							T.						
			6 1						Transfer of the second	The state of the s			
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		50									
				(m <sup>0</sup> )		hy 4	情情				1 (44 ) 2 (4 ) 4 (4 )		
				4 200	<u> </u>	10. 22	MALA IVL	r runderni	TO STORE ACCO	(BIT ME	289.39 TA	/OTA E	oco no
							RAALET	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	IO SIDRE MULU	un, ar		H-TAXABLÉ	269.70 0.00
	X	John W. Mary	1		iges i	2000 自 2003 自							269.70
		RECEIV	ED E	3Y.		4 30							
					Mar de		1	t h. a			TO	( APOUNT	19.69.
· ·	<b>学科学科</b>				犯語		製造の				of the factor of	2.00 C P # 25	289.39
Æ,			1	J. 112 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15					A to 1	A STATE OF THE STA			

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 29 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Phone: (620) 365-5588	te Pjoducts, Inc.	under truck's own	actor to pay those persons supp act can result in the filing of a me	or, intermediary's direction, any manner, to sidewalks, c., which are at customer's is is 5 minutes per yard. A s concrete contains correct tot assume responsibility for st.
SOLD TO: 1				
CAYMONIO IL LL.C.	LEYMON		#46: 57:	1#
1998 SOUTRAEL RDS		r in Calland (e Mai a Calland	o neomin (dd	
NEESTO GAULS KS		Halfitch The second constant	<b>5</b>	
TIME AND STATE OF THE PROPERTY	Co. 16 to 16	DRIVER/TRUCK	ADDITION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
	CAL :	PT.	% AIR 0.00	
	Ø yd Ø Ø ØØ	WATER TRIM		TICKET NUMBER
o Date 11 1 2 2 115.	40 - 15 - 24 - 51 - 324   15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15		Province of the second	
12-02-08: Today 1 14-2 USA	in val 4   10 7666. [		4.00 in	. : 22602
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE GNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)		is Detrimental to Concreted By Request/Authoriz	
Contains Portland Cement, Wear Rubber Boots, and Gloves, PROLONGED CONTACT MAY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	er The driver of this truck in presenting this RELEASE to signature is of the opinion that the size and weight of his sistility cause damage to the premises and/or adjacent	GAL X		
Contact With Skin of Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, If Initiation Persists Get Medical Incorporation (In Administration Persists Get Medical Incorporation (In Administration Persists)	places the metadal in this load where you decire it it is "	WEIGHMÁSTER :	4.4.2 <b>4 1.4.4</b>	Complete Control
CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON the commodition and the commodition of the commodities of the commodition of the commodities of the commodities of the co	from any responsibility from any demage that may occur it		4.377	
TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS!  Also agree in the understand promises to day all costs, including reasonable attorneys fees, including the understand of the understand of the unit o	rbs, etc. by the delivery of this material, and that you help him remove mud from the wheels of his vehicle so the title republic street. Further, as additional considera.	NOTICE MY CICHATURE HE	OW INDICATES THAT I HAVE RE	NO THE HEALTH WARNING
any sunts owed.  All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum.	rsigned agrees to Indemnify and hold harmless the driver and this supplier for any and all damage to the premises int property which may be claimed by anyone to have	NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WII WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CL	LL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR	ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate of Color Quality No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time SP SigNED 1	delivery of this order	LOAD RECEIVED BY:		
A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all fletdmed Checks.  Excess Delay Time Charged @ \$50HR.		X <u> //// //</u>	1 Marion	
QUANTITY: CODE A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY O			UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
8.00 WELL I WELL (10 SACKS F	ER (LINET)	E.00	E3:000	552.00
				a late la substitute la la substitute la late l La late la late La late la lat
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB   FINISH UNLOADING   DELAYE	PLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	* /TIME ALLOWED		
AL AND			ibTotal \$	552.00
2 SLOWPO	READY 1 G. STRUCK BROKE DOWN IR OR PUMP 77 A CCIDENT 6AO NJ JOB 4 G. CITATION 1076 BROKE DOWN IS 3° O'THER 1 STRUCK BROKE DOWN IS 3°	at the second second second	эх <b>% , 6.300</b> ,	34.78
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING STADEDW	TOR BROKE DOWN DE 19" OTHER	* KRWIIWE DUC 1	ital t	586,78 1279.86
- 人。ルエリー・カン・北エリー・カトゥ a ローサード	<u> </u>		ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1 _	yes the said of the field had
TOTAL ROUND TRIV ACTAL AT JOB UNLGADING TIME		DÉLAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	
			GRAND TOTAL	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 2 9 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Phone: (620) 365-5588  SOLD TO:	ss. Contrete Pa	ducts, Inc	seller, assumes r roadways, drivew risk. The maximu charge will, be m water contents for strength test when NOTICE TO OWN Fallure of this con	to responsibility for damages ays, bulldings, trees, shrubbe an allotted time for unloading ade for holding trucks longer strength or mix indicated. We water is added at customer's nept tractor to pay those persons tractor to pay those persons.	ssible point over passable road, uner's or intermediary's direction, s' in any manner to sidewalks, y, etc., which are at customer's trucks is 5' minutes per yard. A This concrete contains correct do not assume responsibility for equest.  supplying material or services to mechanic's lien on the property  SHIP TO:
LAYMON OIL, L.L.C., 1998 :SOUTRREL RD.	法自己的 "接错,接信,在其实建设的一个事件,个个一个理。	LARZ LAYMON JAWT U 5.75		O 180TH RD	
TIME FORMULA LA LOAD SI	56758   14411	NEOSHO	Service Charles Harris		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ZE 45 YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK	<b>3</b> / 3/ // K	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
01:34:330 WELL BOOK	in in in in	'' CAL	BT	* AIR	
DATE	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	O DO	TICKET NUMBER
12-02-08 Today	3 1   20, 100 yo :			El .	I CONCINUMBER CON
	3 : 134.00 va 7	7667		4.00 in	2060/3
WARNING  IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES  Contains Portland Cement. Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves, PROLONGED CONTACT  CAUSE BURNS, Avide Contact With: Eyes and Psolonged Contact With Skin or Eyes; Flush Thorfoughty, With Water, if Irritation Pensists, Get M  Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.	iffick may possibly cause damage it ledical property if t places the material in the our wish to help you in every way that	BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) In presenting this RELEASE to In that the size and weight of his In the premises and/or adjacent Is load where you desire it. It is	Excessive Water H <sub>2</sub> 0 Ad  GAL X WEIGHMASTER	is Detrimental to Conci ded By Request/Author	rete Performance ' fzed By
CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PUFCHASER LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUTTELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.  The "undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attorneys" less incurred in column systems owned.  All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear Interest at the rate of 24% per annum.	UPON to the premises and/or adjacent to the premises and t	many damage that may occur, property; buildings, sidewalks, of this material, and that you on the wheels of his vehicle so, rurtier, as additional considera.	NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELO	W INDICATES THAT I HAVE R	7 January 1980 September 1980 Septem
Not, responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Qualify. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Material is Delivered.  A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cesh Discount will be collected on all Returned Check Excess Delay. Time Charged & \$50HR.	Time F variation of delivery of this order SIGNED	nd all damage to the premises.  e claimed by anyone to have	WHEN DECEMBED BY		OR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
CODE 1 DESCRIPTION	ON THE REST OF THE		"7 <b>#\1</b> " / 1	U UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
8.00 WELL WELL (	Ø SACKS PER UNITE 18 CHARGE		24.00 4.00	69.00 30.00	552.00 100.00
ISTURNED TO DI ANTILI					n ja ja ja kara saka sa
ETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB   FINISH UNLOAD	ING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLIN	DED FECT TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED		
	1 JOB NOT READY	6 TRUCK BROKE DOWN		Total s	652.00
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOAD	NG 3 TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 4 GONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN	8 CITATION 9 OTHER		× 6.300	41.09
1:11-1 0 - 2 71	1. JOB NOT READY. 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP. 3. TRUCKAHEAD ON 10B. 4. GONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN. 5. ADDED WATER.			al 4 /.	693.08
711/211/2/37		2 har		er # DDITIONAL CHARGE 1 _	1972.94
TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME	E . I. I. II. II.	All ha	DELAYTIME	and the state of t	
	er i de ministration			DITIONAL CHARGE 2	
	A Unit Blind Con-	k <b>o</b> da jili		RAND TOTAL 🕨	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMUSSION

DEC 29 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588	A the Pa	ducts, Inc	under truck's own seller assumes no roadways, driveway fisk. The maximum charge will be max water contents for strength test when water TO OWNE	ractor to pay those persons su act can result in the filing of a n	n any manner to sidewalks, etc., which are at customer's cks is 5 minutes per yard. A his concrete contains correct ondt assume responsibility for uest.
LAMOS LAYMON OIL, L.L.C. 1998 BOUTRREL RD. NEOSHO FALLS KS 66758		W.S.7	O WILLOW N T MI S SD GAT		
TIME FORMULA LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK		PLANT/TRANSACTION #
		CAL .	BD	× AIR	7.0
01:09:39p WELL B.00 va	24. WO yd YARDS DEL	/ <b>Ø</b> ; <b>ØØ</b>	WATER TRIM	O. DO	TICKET NUMBER
DATE LOAD#	H. MO Vel	DATOH# 1	WATERING	OLOMII .	, another monater
12-02-08 Today	1 00 Vd	7665		4.00 in	22601
WARNING IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES Contains Portland Certient. Wear Rubber Boots and Bloves. PROLONGED GONTAOT.MAY CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact, With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin of Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, it Initiation Persists, Get Medical Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.	PROPERTY DAM.  TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY 7G Dear Customer The driver of this fru you for your, signature, is of the opin Indo may possibly daise damage property fit blaces the material. In I offur, wish to help you in every way th	BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) ck in presenting this RELEASE to on that the size and weight of his to the premises and/or adjacent his load Where you desire it. It is at we can, but in order to do this		is Detrimental to Concrided By Request/Author	
CONCRETE IS A PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT: ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be ITELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STATES.  The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attorneys feets, included in collecting any sums owed.	this supplier from eny responsibility, to the premises and/or adjacent driveways; cubs; etc., by the deliveration of the property of the public street the public street the public street that he will not litter the public street	from any damage that may occur in property, buildings, sidewalks, and that you from the wheels of his vehicle so the which as additional consideration and hold harmless the driver that you have the whole so the whole who		OW INDICATES THAT I HAVE F	
All accounts not pad within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum.  Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality! No Claim, Allowed Unless 'Made at Time Majaria!' to Bellywerd.  A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Refutmed Checks:  Excass Delay Time Charged @ \$50HR.	all foll this frubic and this supplier, for an landfor adjacent, property, which may larish out of delivery of this order, SIGNED.	Agordal damage to the premises be claimed by anyone to have be claimed by anyone to have	WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CL LOAD RECEIVED BY		
QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION	JI. 100 1 1 2 1 2			OUNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
8.00 WELL WELL (10 S			8.00 2.00	69.00 50.00	552.00 100.00
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CY	LINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED		
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	17 JOB NOT READY 21 SLOW POUR OR PUMP	6 TRUCK BROKE DOWN	李朝·杨宗· 一	ubTutal \$	652.00
LEST DUALT. ADDINGD UPD 1 VOCADATIVA CARDA A	18 TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB	8 CITATION 19 OTHER	TIME DUE T	3x % 6.300	41.08 693.08
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING	5 ADDED WATER		O	der Additional Charge 1	693.08
TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME	Altha east	CALIFORNIA CONTRACTOR	DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	
	Hill Pinther. P			GRAND TOTAL	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION POPULASSICA

DEC 29 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## Kelly Down Drilling Co. Inc 1998 Squirrel Road Neosho Falls, KS 66758

## 620-963-2495

fax 620-963-2921

Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC 1998 Squirrel Road Neosho Falls, KS 66758

> Nusz #17/08 API: 15-207-27419 Spud Date: 11/21/08 Comp Date: 12/02/08 10/24/16 WO CO

Formation	From	То
Soil & Clay	0	24
Shale	24	170
Lime & Shale	170	635
Lime	635	640
Big Shale	640	780
Lime & Shale	780	1027
Cap Rock	1027	1028.5
Sand Lower	1028.5	1034
Shale	1034	1370
Mississippi Lime	1370	1375
Break	1375	1380
Lime	1380	1440
Total Depth		1440

Set 43'of 8 5/8" surface, cemented w/10 sks. Ran 1435' of 2 7/8" pipe. Seating nipple @ 1370'.



DEC 29 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISIO:. WICHITA, KS